
SALDAIS DŽUDO 2022  02. APR     U11 z -38 kg
Dalībnieki: 7Dalībnieki A

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 1 2 3 4

1 Damirs KRŪMIŅŠ LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

2 Kirils DINERS LAT/Kyodai

3 Ščičko TIMURS LAT/LSPA DS

4 Emils SAULĪTE LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Dalībnieki B

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 5 6 7

5 Arsenijs PAVLOVS LAT/Ulbrokas SK

6 Devids BERGFELDS LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

7 Ņikita DOBRJANCEVS LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

Cīņas A

Cīņa Zils Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

Cīņas B

Cīņa Zils Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

1 21 Damirs KRŪMIŅŠ Kirils DINERS 10-00 0:42

10

3 42 Ščičko TIMURS Emils SAULĪTE 00-10 2:00

10

5 63 Arsenijs PAVLOVS Devids BERGFELDS 10-00s1 0:51

10

1 34 Damirs KRŪMIŅŠ Ščičko TIMURS 10-00 0:19

10

2 45 Kirils DINERS Emils SAULĪTE 00-10 1:39

10

5 76 Arsenijs PAVLOVS Ņikita DOBRJANCEVS 10-00 0:35

10

1 47 Damirs KRŪMIŅŠ Emils SAULĪTE 01-10 0:53

10

2 38 Kirils DINERS Ščičko TIMURS 01-00 2:00

1

6 79 Devids BERGFELDS Ņikita DOBRJANCEVS 00s1-10 1:56

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

SAULĪTE

DOBRJANCEVS

10 - 00

11

PAVLOVS

KRŪMIŅŠ

10 - 00

12

SAULĪTE

PAVLOVS

10 - 00

SAULĪTE

Uzv. PunktiVieta

2 20

1

1 1

2

0 0

3

3 30

4

Uzv. PunktiVieta

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

Emils SAULĪTE, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Arsenijs PAVLOVS, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

Ņikita DOBRJANCEVS, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

Damirs KRŪMIŅŠ, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin


